Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Keena Volunteer Committee

Office sought or ballot question D@kota County Attorney District
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report Fiaim 07/28/22 - 10/28/22
Final report

| Ve

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 20,615.00 TOTAL cAsH-ON-HAND ¢ 1,378.06
IN-KIND * ¢ 155.14
TOTALAMOUNTRECENED = 90 770 14

EXPENDITURES

Include the amount, date and purpose for all expenditures made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached

ToTAL | $21,719.45

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. d]LM.ﬁ HO‘fMMIW\ 10/28/2022
Signature Date
Printed Name Lisa Hohenstein Telephone 651-307-8579 Email (if available) e el

Address 2340 277th St. W., Randolph, MN 55065




Keena Volunteer Committee

Disbursements

8/4/22 Supplies $16.06
8/12/22 | Advertising $499.21
8/15/22 | Parade Entry Fee $125.00
8/17/22 Consultant Fee $1,500.00
8/26/22 | Advertising $3,865.50
9/2/22 Advertising $5,935.00
9/20/22 | Consultant Fee $1,500.00
9/20/22 | Data Analysis $700.00
9/20/22 | Advertising $40.00
9/21/22 | Advertising $86.77
9/22/22 | Website $630.52
9/28/22 | Refreshments $309.98
10/3/22 | Advertising $170.33
10/19/22 | Advertising $2,638.48
10/24/22 | Advertising $1,500.00
10/24/22 | Consultant Fee $1,500.00
10/24/22 | Advertising $702.60

TOTAL

$21,719.45




Date
7/31/2022
8/17/2022
8/23/2022

8/25/2022
8/28/2022
9/2/2022
9/1/2022
9/12/2022
9/17/2022
9/20/2022
9/22/2022
9/23/2022
9/21/2022
9/26/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
9/28/2022
10/6/2022
10/21/2022
10/24/2022
10/26/2022
9/16/2022
Total

Name of Contributor
Lisa Alfson
Robert Erickson
Pat Sutherland

Dana McKenzie
Kathy Keena
Kathy Keena

Pat Sutherland

Cheri Townsend

Jim Backstrom

Kari Gill
Kathy Keena
Deb Schmidt
Paul Rogosheske
Doug Jones
Mark Carlson
Jon Koznick
Tim Leslie
Tom & Colleen La Beau
Greg Egan

~ David Bester

Tom VanHorn
David Bellows
George Soule
Carol Aarness

Address
1000 Douglas Road
19081 Inndale Drive
9835 Conrad Avenue

3563 Woodland Court
PO Box 665
PO Box 665
9835 Conrad Avenue
1465 Fairmount
PO Box 17370, Lot 4817
1 Salem Lane
PO Box 665
7120 - 295th Street E
105 Hardman Court, Suite 110
PO Box 26
2809 Valley View Road
18667 Irvine Way
680 Maple Park Drive
8356 - 190th Street West
1009 Marshall Avenue
16925 Embers Avenue
758 Evergreen Knolls, Suite 100
17590 Lancaster Court
3033 Excelsior Blvd
178 Meadow Ln.

City
Mendota Heights
Lakeville
Inver Grove Heights

Eagan
Hastings
Hastings

Inver Grove Heights
St. Paul
St. Paul
Sunfish Lake
Hastings
Cannon Falls
South St. Paul
Nerstrand
Burnsville
Lakeville
Mendota Heights
Lakeville
St. Paul
Farmington
Mendota Heights
Lakeville
Minneapolis
Detroit Lakes

State
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip
55118
55044
55076

55123
55033
55033
55076
55104
55117
55118
55033
55009
55075
55053
55306
55044
55118
55044
55104
55024
55118
55044
55416
565-1

Employer/Occupation
Dakota County CDA-Administrator
Retired
Retired
Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie Dispute
Resolution Center, PLLC
Dakota County Attorney
Dakota County Attorney
Retired
Asst. Dakota County Attorney
Retired
Dakota County n_ub-bn_ammmmqmﬁo_.
Dakota County Attorney
Retired
Attorney
Retired
Metropolitan Mechanical-Engineer
Self Employed/Legislater
Dakota County Sheriff
Self Employed Realtors
State of MN Board of Public Defense
Retired
Attorney
Retired
Soule & Stull, LLC; Attorney
Retired

Amount
S 250.00
500.00
600.00

Notes

N

$  200.00

S 2,000.00 (Loan)

$ 6,000.00 (Loan)

$  400.00

$  250.00

$  250.00

$  500.00

$ 1,000.00 (Loan)

$  250.00

S 250.00

$  300.00

$  200.00

S 150.00

$  1,000.00

S 500.00

$  250.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 155.14 (In-Kind)

$  150.00

$  200.00
$1,000.00

$ 17,355.14



