contributions.			
	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 1,378.06	
XPENDITU	IRES		
tures made d	during the period of time cov	ered by report.	
Purpose		Amount	
			4
	% · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		+
			1
		CO4 740 45	1
	TOTAL	\$21,719.45	
te message į	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution		tota
te message į	EXPENDITURES		tota
te message ¡ roject. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution		tot
te message ¡ roject. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution h additional sheets if necessa	Expenditure or Contribution	tot
te message ¡ roject. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution h additional sheets if necessations ame and Address	Expenditure or	tot
te message ¡ roject. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution h additional sheets if necessations ame and Address	Expenditure or Contribution	tot
te message ¡ roject. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution h additional sheets if necessations ame and Address	Expenditure or Contribution	tot
te message ¡ roject. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution h additional sheets if necessation ame and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution	tot
te message project. Attac	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution in additional sheets if necessary are and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution	tot
te message poject. Attack	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution in additional sheets if necessary are and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount 10/28/2022 Date	
te message poject. Attack	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution in additional sheets if necessary are and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount 10/28/2022 Date	
te message poject. Attack	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution in additional sheets if necessary are and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
M. Hohnst Signa ohone 651-	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution in additional sheets if necessary are and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount 10/28/2022 Date	
M. Hohnst Signa ohone 651-	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution in additional sheets if necessary are and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount 10/28/2022 Date	
M. Hohnst Signa ohone 651-	EXPENDITURES project for which contribution in additional sheets if necessary are and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount 10/28/2022 Date	

Type text here

Keena Volunteer Committee

Disbursements

8/4/22	Supplies	\$16.06
8/12/22	Advertising	\$499.21
8/15/22	Parade Entry Fee	\$125.00
8/17/22	Consultant Fee	\$1,500.00
8/26/22	Advertising	\$3,865.50
9/2/22	Advertising	\$5,935.00
9/20/22	Consultant Fee	\$1,500.00
9/20/22	Data Analysis	\$700.00
9/20/22	Advertising	\$40.00
9/21/22	Advertising	\$86.77
9/22/22	Website	\$630.52
9/28/22	Refreshments	\$309.98
10/3/22	Advertising	\$170.33
10/19/22	Advertising	\$2,638.48
10/24/22	Advertising	\$1,500.00
10/24/22	Consultant Fee	\$1,500.00
10/24/22	Advertising	\$702.60
	TOTAL	\$21,719.45

lotai	9/16/2022	10/26/2022	10/24/2022	10/21/2022	10/6/2022	9/28/2022	9/28/2022	9/28/2022	9/28/2022	9/28/2022	9/26/2022	9/21/2022	9/23/2022	9/22/2022	9/20/2022	9/17/2022	9/12/2022	9/1/2022	9/2/2022	8/28/2022	8/25/2022		8/23/2022	8/17/2022	7/31/2022	Date
	Carol Aarness	George Soule	David Bellows	Tom VanHorn	David Bester	Greg Egan	Tom & Colleen La Beau	Tim Leslie	Jon Koznick	Mark Carlson	Doug Jones	Paul Rogosheske	Deb Schmidt	Kathy Keena	Kari Gill	Jim Backstrom	Cheri Townsend	Pat Sutherland	Kathy Keena	Kathy Keena	Dana McKenzie		Pat Sutherland	Robert Erickson	Lisa Alfson	Name of Contributor
	178 Meadow Ln.	3033 Excelsior Blvd	17590 Lancaster Court	758 Evergreen Knolls, Suite 100	16925 Embers Avenue	1009 Marshall Avenue	8356 - 190th Street West	680 Maple Park Drive	18667 Irvine Way	2809 Valley View Road	PO Box 26	105 Hardman Court, Suite 110	7120 - 295th Street E	PO Box 665	1 Salem Lane	PO Box 17370, Lot 4817	1465 Fairmount	9835 Conrad Avenue	PO Box 665	PO Box 665	3563 Woodland Court		9835 Conrad Avenue	19081 Inndale Drive	1000 Douglas Road	Address
	Detroit Lakes	Minneapolis	Lakeville	Mendota Heights	Farmington	St. Paul	Lakeville	Mendota Heights	Lakeville	Burnsville	Nerstrand	South St. Paul	Cannon Falls	Hastings	Sunfish Lake	St. Paul	St. Paul	Inver Grove Heights	Hastings	Hastings	Eagan		Inver Grove Heights	Lakeville	Mendota Heights	City
	S Z	Z Z	Σ	Σ	S Z	S Z	Z	Σ	Z	Z	Ζ	Σ	Σ	Z Z	Z Z	N N	Z Z	ΖZ	Σ	Z Z	Σ		Σ	Σ	Ν	State
	565-1	55416	55044	55118	55024	55104	55044	55118	55044	55306	55053	55075	55009	55033	55118	55117	55104	55076	55033	55033	55123		55076	55044	55118	Zip
						Star									w	7	4	9	Ü	ω	ω		76	+3		
	Retired	Soule & Stull, LLC; Attorney	Retired	Attorney	Retired	9	Self Employed Realtors	Dakota County Sheriff	Self Employed/Legislater	Metropolitan Mechanical-Engineer	Retired	Attorney	Retired	Dakota County Attorney	Bakota County CDA-Administrator	200	4 Asst. Dakota County Attorney	6 Retired	3 Dakota County Attorney		Resolution Center, PLLC	Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie Dispute	76 Retired	1 Retired	Dakota County CDA-Administrator	Employer/Occupation
\$ 17,		\$	Retired \$	\$	s	te of MN Board of Public Defense \$	ς,	φ.	❖	ς,	\$	Attorney \$	Retired \$	Dakota County Attorney \$	Dakota County CDA-Administrator \$	Retired \$	1000000		Dakota County Attorney \$	Dakota County Attorney \$		Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie Dispute			Da	
\$ 17,355.14	Retired \$1,000.00	Soule & Stull, LLC; Attorney \$ 200.00	ς,	\$	Retired \$ 1,000.00	tate of MN Board of Public Defense \$ 250.00	Self Employed Realtors \$ 500.00	Dakota County Sheriff \$ 1,000.00	❖	ς,	Retired \$ 300.00	Attorney \$ 250.00	\$ 250.00		Dakota County CDA-Administrator \$	Retired \$	1000000					Cheney-Hatcher & McKenzie Dispute			Da	Employer/Occupation Amount